SILESIA bike marathon - 65 km

pof. pfijmeni a jméno

|CELKOVE VYSLEDKY

SITAVANC JiFi
SCHINDLER Zbynék
DAVID Tomas
STEIN Martin
SYKORA Bfetislav
SKRACEK Karel
VICHA David
DOBRUS Vladimir
BERKOVA Renata
10 MIKLUS Michal

11 LAMICH Bofivoj

12 SAM Alison

13 VASIR Jaroslav

14 RATAJ Petr

15 LUZAR Daniel

16 MARETA Tomas

17 KEJHA Petr

18 BICAK Peter

19 KNYBEL Martin

20 FOLWARCZNY Roman
21 JELEN Roman

22 HRUSKA Martin

23 PAVELEK Vit

24 PLATOS JiFi

25 VEDRA Antonin

26 SKROBANEK Pavel
27 KOLAR David

28 HOLUSA Petr

29 VRBA Tomas

30 SIMETKA Ondfej

31 PROKES Richard
32 KOZUSNIK Martin
33 KOEHLEROVA Petra
34 KROUTILOVA Zuzana
35 SKALA Karel

36 GRACLIK Petr

37 HRUBEC Tomas

38 SNOPEK Josef

39 MARALIK Milan

40 SEVCIKOVA Zuzana
41 MARACKOVA Pavlina
42 ZAJICEK Miroslav
43 KOVALCIK Jozef
44 MICHALEC Igor

45 SMAZAK Radim

46 DOLEZEL Tomas
47 PECHACEK Lubo$
48 PELIKAN Lumir

49 KUBISKOVA Sarka
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KOPRIVNICE
OPAVA

OPAVA
MOKRE LAZCE
KUNIN 105

OPAVA
SUDICE
OPAVA
OSTRAVA 1

OPAVA
OTICE

KRNOV
PETRVALD

HORNI BLUDOVICE 463

HAVIROV-BLUDOVICE
OPAVA
OPAVA

BRNO

HRADEC N. M.
OPAVA

ZLATNIKY
oLOMOuUC

OPAVA

OPAVA

OSTRAVA
OSTRAVA-TREBOVICE
OPAVA

OPAVA

LIPNIK NAD BECVOU
OPAVA
OPAVA-JAKTAR
FRYDEK-MISTEK
OPAVA
OSTRAVA-ZABREH
PRAHA 8 - LIBEN
KRNOV

OPAVA

MORAVSKY BEROUN
oLOMOuUC

OPAVA

LIPTOVSKY MIKULAS

Ck 6 BRUNTAL

OPAVA 22.9.2001

klub ¢as

SITASPORT
CVK OPAVA
ZAMO

3:29:55
3:43:26
3:56:18
4.01:34
4.06:41
4:.07:20
4:.07:29
4:10:32
4:11:02
4:13:43
4:15:13
4:16:21
4:16:25
4:17:10
4:21:18
4:21:38
4:27:02
4:27:58
4:29:10
4:32:56
4:32:57
4:35:16
4:35:26
4:35:54
4:35:56
4:36:58
4:38:28
4:38:54
4:39:09
4:39:30
4:39:40
4:40:37
4:40:45
4:46:55
4:46:58
4:47:42
4:49:43
4:50:00
4:50:53
4:51:23
SK SAFRATA BOHUMI 4:56:36
PAEGAS MTB TEAM 4:57:01
4:58:17
5:00:16
5:05:02
5:05:07
5:06:03
5:08:41
5:09:06

LK MOKRE LAZCE

ZAMO
CVK OPAVA
KEPAK TEAM

CYKLO BEDAJANEK
GOPTEN TEAM

ZOMBIE
CVK OPAVA

GOPTEN TEAM

MAX CURSOR

ZOMBIE

MANIAC PEDALS

ATIS BRUNTAL

ztrata

0:13:31
0:26:23
0:31:39
0:36:46
0:37:25
0:37:34
0:40:37
0:41:.07
0:43:48
0:45:18
0:46:26
0:46:30
0:47:15
0:51:23
0:51:43
0:57:07
0:58:03
0:59:15
1:03:01
1:03:02
1:05:21
1:05:31
1:05:59
1:06:01
1:07:03
1:08:33
1:08:59
1:09:14
1:09:35
1:09:45
1:10:42
1:10:50
1:17:00
1:17:03
1:17:47
1:19:48
1:20:05
1:20:58
1:21:28
1:26:41
1:27:06
1:28:22
1:30:21
1:35:07
1:35:12
1:36:08
1:38:46
1:39:11



SILESIA bike marathon - 65 km

pof. pfijmeni a jméno
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|CELKOVE VYSLEDKY

CHALUPA Pavel
SCHWARZ Zdenék
LANGR Libor
ZEMAN Kamil
DURCHANEK Stanislav
BEDAJANEK Pavel
ELBL JiFi

MALIS Vladimir
JELINEK Jifi
TOMICA Bohdan
MICHAILIDIS Petr
SELNIKOVA Jana
LEBEDA Robert
OVCACIK Jifi
GROSSOVA Jana
TYLECKOVA Katefina
CERNY Michal
SZUMILO Jaroslav
POKORA Jifi
BERNARD JiFi
KOCIAN JiFi
BEDAJANEK Petr
NEMEC Jifi
RICNY Frantisek
ZIZKA Libor
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11
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37
13
14
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38
16

39
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41

OPAVA
OPAVA
OPAVA

HRADEC N. M.

klub

ZOMBIE
GOPTEN TEAM

OSTRAVA-STARA BELA CYKLO BEDAJANEK

OPAVA

OPAVA

OPAVA

DOLNI TERLICKO
MORAVSKY BEROUN
OPAVA

OPAVA

MORAVSKY BEROUN
HAVIROV-SUMBARK
MORAVSKY BEROUN
BRATISLAVA
OSTRAVA

OPAVA
OSTRAVA-TREBOVICE
KOBERICE
OSTRAVA-ZABREH
HRANICE

OPAVA

OLOMOUC

MANIAC PEDALS
ESC SELNIK

ZAMO IONTO IRC
MANIAC PEDALS
MANIAC PEDALS
MANIAC PEDALS

ZAMO
MAX CURSOR

CYKLO BEDAJANEK
BIKE SCHWINN

OPAVA 22.9.2001

ztrata

5:09:19 1:39:24
5:09:25 1:39:30
5:09:55 1:40:00
5:22:01 1:52:06
5:23:38 1:53:43
5:25:44 1:55:49
5:29:33 1:59:38
5:30:39 2:00:44
5:33:17 2:03:22
5:33:55 2:04:00
5:35:04 2:05:09
5:39:57 2:10:02
5:56:58 2:27:03
6:49:13 3:19:18
6:49:14 3:19:19
6:49:15 3:19:20
6:49:17 3:19:22
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nedok.

nedok.

nedok.

nedok.

nejel
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